
Time: 1.30 PM to 04.30 PM

 Date / 

Branch 
25.07.2019 26.07.2019 27.07.2019 29.07.2019 30.07.2019 31.07.2019

CE
 Foundation 

Engineering 

(13-CE304)(Y13, Y14)

Design of Reinforced Concrete 

Structures(13-CE305)(Y13)

Advanced Design of Reinforced 

Concrete Structures

(13CE309)(Y14)

Design of Steel 

Structures

(13-CE306) (Y13, Y14)

Water Resources Engineering(13-CE307)(Y13)

Earthquake Resistant Design of Structures (13CE333)(Y14)

Advanced Highway Engineering (13CE362)(Y14)

Green Buildings (13-CE331)(Y13, Y14)

Ground Improvement Techniques (13-CE341)(Y13)

Railway, Airport, and Dock & Harbour Engineering 

(13-CE361) (Y13, Y14)

BT
Immunology

(11-BT306)(Y13)

(13BT306)(Y14)

Biochemical Reaction Engineering

(13-BT305)(Y13, Y14)

Plant & Animal 

Biotechnology

(13-BT308)(Y13, Y14)

Molecular Genetics and DNA Forensics (13-BT331)(Y13)

Biomedical Informatics (13BT434)(Y13, Y14)

Medical Biotechnologt (13BT437) (Y14)

Transgenic Technology (13-BT332)(Y13)

Bioperl and Perl Programming ( 13BT334)(Y13, Y14)

Stem cell Technology (13BT336) (Y14)

CSE
Artificial Intelligence             

(13-CS304)

(Y13, Y14)

Distributed Computing 

(13CS305)(Y13, Y14)

Automata Theory and 

Formal Languages

(13CS306)(Y13, Y14)

Data warehousing & Mining (13CS331)(Y13, Y14)

TCP/IP Protocal Suite (13CS334), (Y13, Y14)

Object Oriented Analysis & Design(13CS337)(Y13, Y14)

Secure Programming (13CS340)(Y13, Y14)

Advanced Computer Architecture (13CS343)(Y13, Y14)

2D/3D Graphics (13CS346)(Y13),  

Soft Computing(13CS349)(Y13)

Web Programming (13EM331)(Y13), 

Real Time Operating System (11EM330)(Y13)

Advanced DBMS (13CS332), (Y13, Y14)

Network Programming (13CS335)(Y13, Y14)

Requirement Engineering (13CS338), (Y13, Y14)

Crypt Analysis (13CS341)(Y13,Y14) 

Parallel Computing (13CS344)(Y13, Y14)

Digital Image Processing (13CS347)(Y13)

Mechine Learning (13CS350), (Y13)

Visual Programming (13EM333)(Y13)

PCB Design (13EM332) (Y13)

ECM

Microprocessors & 

Microcontrollers

(11EC311)

(Y13, Y14)

Embedded Systems

 (11EM401)

(Y13, Y14)

Software Engineering 

(13CS301)

 (Y13, Y14)

Low Power VLSI Design (13EC362)(Y13)

Data warehousing & Mining (13CS331)(Y13)

TCP/IP Protocal Suite (13EM334)(Y13)

Object Oriented Analysis & Design(13EM337)(Y13)

Secure Programming (13EM340)(Y13)

Advanced Computer Architecture (13EM343)(Y13)

2D/3D Graphics (13EM346)(Y13),

Soft Computing(13EM349)(Y13)

 Web Programming (13EM331)(Y13, Y14) 

Real Time Operating System (11EM330)(Y13, Y14)

Information Theory & Coding  (13ECM40)(Y13)

Modern Digital Signal Processing(13EM371(Y13)

Fundamentals of IOT (14EM336)(Y14)

Design of Testability (13EM364)(Y14)

Advanced DBMS (13CS332)(Y13)

Network Programming(13EM335)(Y13)

Requirement Engineering (13EM338)(Y13)

Crypt Analysis (13EM341)(Y13), 

Parallel Computing (13EM344)(Y13)

Digital Image Processing (13EM347)(Y13)

Mechine Learning (13EM350)(Y13),

Visual Programming (13EM333)(Y13,Y14)

PCB Design (13EM332)(Y13, Y14) EMI/EMC (13EM345)(Y13)

Design of Testability (13EM364)(Y13)

Multirate Signal Processing (13EM373)(Y13)

Network Programming (13EM335) (Y13)

Sensors & Sencing Principles(14EM337)(Y14)

ECE

Microprocessors & 

Microcontrollers

(11EC311)

(Y13, Y14)

Design with PLD & FPGA

(13EC312)

(Y13, Y14)

Microwave 

Engineering

(13EC314)

 (Y13, Y14)

Information Theory & Coding (13EC340)(Y13, Y14)

Low power VLSI Design(13EM362)(Y13)

Modern Digital Signal Processing(13EC371)(Y13, Y14)

High Speed Optical Communivation Networks (14CS433)(Y13)

TCP/IP Protocal Suite (13EM334)(Y13)-(13CS334)-(Y14)

Design of Testability (13EC364)(Y14)

PCB Design (13EM332)(Y13)

EMI/EMC (13EC345)(Y13, Y14)

Design of Testability (13EC364)(Y13)

Multirate Signal Processing (13EC373)(Y13, Y14)

Network Programming (13CS335) (Y13, Y14)

Low power VLSI Design(13EM362)(Y14)

EEE

Microprocessors & 

Microcontrollers

(11EC311)(Y14)

Power System 

Protection

(11EE305)(Y13)

Power System Analysis

(11EE302)

(Y13, Y14)

Electrical Drives

(11EE307)(Y13, Y14)

Solar Energy (11EE333)(Y13), 

Operation of Restuctured Power Systems(11EE334) Y14

Machine Modelling & Analysis (11EE331)(Y13, Y14)

Digital Control Systems (11EE336) (Y13)

Distribution System Planning & Automation (11EE338) (Y13)

Operation of Restructured Power Systems (11EE334)(Y13)

Wind Energy (11EE337)(Y13, Y14)

Advance Power Electronics(11EE335)(Y13, Y14)

Non Linear Control Systems(11EE340)(Y13, Y14)

Distribution System Planning & Automation (11EE338) (Y14)

ME
Metrology and 

Instrumentation

(13ME304)(Y13, Y14)

Mechanical Engineering Design

(13ME306)(Y13, Y14)

Heat Transfer

(13ME401)(Y13, Y14)

Automobile Engineering (13ME335)(Y13, Y14)

Flexible Manufacturing Systems (13ME365)(Y13, Y14)

Mechatronic Systems & Contol (13ME356)(Y13, Y14)

Refrigeration and Air Conditioning (13ME331)(Y13, Y14)

Computer Aided Design (13ME345)(Y13, Y14)

Modern Manufacturing Processes (13ME366)(Y13, Y14)

Modeling & Simulation of Mechatronic Systems (13ME357)(Y13, Y14)

Advanced Strength of Materials(13ME341) (Y13, Y14)

Computational Fluid Dynamics (13ME337)(Y14)

PE
Petroleum Formation 

Evaluation -(14PE305)

pipeline Engineering and 

Transportion of Oil & Gas 

(14PE306)

Petroleum Production 

Engineering 

(14PE401)

Directional Dilling and Offshore Structures (14PE335) Mass Transfer (14PE337)

Controller of Examinations
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KONERU LAKSHMAIAH EDUCATION FOUNDATION

III/IV B.Tech - II Semester Summer Supplementary Examinations July- 2019 (Y13, Y14 Batches)

                                                                      TIME TABLE

Note: Practical Examinatios for Supplementary candidates will be commence after completion of theory examinations. Detailed Time Table will be given by the Examination Section

Advanced 

Employability

Skills 

(13AC301)

(Y13, Y14)

EXAMINATION SECTION


